

**230 C of 2020**  
**CNR-WBBK060006422020)**

**Order Dated 01.03.2021**

Today is fixed for appearance.  
Sole accused person on CB is present with hazira.  
Regular PO is on leave.  
Hence, case is adjourned today.  
Fix 22.06.2021 for appearance.

Sri Amit Sarkar  
Ld. JM 3<sup>rd</sup> (V) in charge of  
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.