

230 C OF 2020
CNR-WBBK060006422020

05-10-2021 : Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person(s) .

The accused person is present.

Ld. APP submit fo an adjournment.

The prayer is considered for an adjournment.

For the interest of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **05-07-2022** for appearance of the accused person(s) .

Durgasankar Rana JO CodeWB00950
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Bishnupur.